GouTA 9doT 8ITA () "9/ FY/G "6y

N —
34 brake spring ]
33 brake clevis 1

66 pulley block ] 32 locating ring 1

65 wire rope | 3] brake housing ]

64 Hook G70, 1/4 1 30 screw M4 x 8 3

63 hand saver 1 29 drum 1

60 mounting plate | 28 tie bar (steel) |

61 Screw M5 x 6 3 27 tie bar (aluminum  with logo) |

60 cable tensioner | 26 tie bar (aluminum) ]

59 nut m§ X 20 2 25 screw M6 x 10 ]

58 roller fairlead ] 24 sliding bearing D

57 nut M8 x 13 x 6.5 2 23 seal 2

56 flat washer 10 22 gear box cover |

55 spring washer @8 x 2.2 10 o1 0 ring |

54 nut M8 x 25 6 20 Srd stage planet gear |

53 circuit breaker 1 19 washer ]

52 battery leads(red and black) ra) 8 ond stage planet gear |

5 remote switch I 17 wire clip I

50 nut M4 2 16 ring gear |

49 self tapping screw M6 x 16 4 15 15t stage planet gear |

48 Screw M4 x 16 2 14 bearing |

47 socket | 13 clutch spring |

44 socket cap | ) split washer |

45 solenoid box top cover | " drive shaft ]

44 self tapping screw M3.5 x 16 0 10 gear box 1

43 washer 2 9 socket head screw M6 x 25 5

42 s0lenoid ] 8 cluteh adaptor 3

4 solenoid box bracket (left) | 7 clutch base ]

40 solenoid box base ] 6 clutch pin 3

39 solenoid box bracket (right) ] 5 cluteh pin spring 6

38 socket head screw M6 x 20 | 4 clutch base cover I

37 motor | 3 screw M4 X 10 3

36 motor base | 2 cluteh knob 1

35 brake base | ! screw M4 X 8 1

ltem No. Description Qty ltem No. Description Qty

Tl e Bl B
LD \ | YD YA IR —
bt Lt <78 1 1 2504551 B4 7
B NINGBO LIANDA WINCH CO., LTD
B 1%
FRiEAL - | | iz A
. <750 U3, 5/KU4. 5/KUB. 0 wire rope winch
1t AO
Lb A3 - e 1




